

BP 6900 Campus Store

The college Campus Store shall be established and operated by the District via Chaffey College Auxiliary Services as a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

Operational costs of the college Campus Store shall be paid from revenue earned from the bookstore. The college Campus Store shall comply with the requirements of the Reader Privacy Act.

Fiscal management of the Campus Store shall be in accordance with the California Community Colleges Budget and Accounting Manual. An annual audit of the records and accounts of the Campus Store shall be provided to the Auxiliary Services Board.

Reference:	Education Code Section 81676; Civil Code Section 1798.90
Policy Category:	Executive Expectations
Adopted:	07/24/14 (Replaces former Board Policy 6.6)
Revised:	5/26/22